Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20018 Ferrero
2 Q 20011 Dr ax
3 Q 20006 Ighite
Q 16008 Wllie
20040 Nova
20009 Bandi t
20035 Artemus G ..
20016 Dash
20024 Sassy
20042 Dancer
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 16037 Kol sch
2 16029 Tito
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12014 Joey
2 12015 Chessi e
3 12005 Confetti
08010 Stryker
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 08005 Trixie
2 08012 | zzy
3 08007 Gracie

Sunday, September 28, 2025
Starters Gamblers

14 seconds Starters/ Novice

Handl er Ti me 5Pt
J. Al exander 34. 93 2
M WIIlians 32.54 2
J. Al exander 32.53 0
H. Bl ase 32.61 1
A Burris No Ti e 1
K. Cocker ham 44. 47 1
C. Chaney 39.79 0
K. Ni codenus 41.79 1
L. Francis 34. 47 1
L. Francis FEO

15 seconds Starters/ Novice

Handl er Ti me 5Pt
B. Martin 43. 86 1
D. Onstott No Ti nme 0

15 seconds Starters/ Novice

Handl er Ti me 5Pt
S. Wrl ey 38. 87 1
C. Kornnman 32.21 0
C. Swain 45. 68 0
K. Brookshire No Ti ne 0

16 seconds Starters/ Novice

Handl er Ti me 5Pt
K. Brookshire 41.78 1
L. Weiss 43. 92 1
L. Weiss No Ti ne 0

3Pt

OFRP NNMNNMNNWEDN

3Pt

3Pt

ODMNDNPEF

3Pt

[EEN

PR RPRPRPONEN

OFrF,DN

N

20 inch Judge:
2Pt

16 inch Judge:
2Pt

12 inch Judge:
2Pt

8 inch Judge:
2Pt

Roger

Roger

Roger

Roger

1Pt Ganble
4 30

6 30

3 30

2 30

4

3

5

3

4

1Pt Ganble
4

2

1Pt Ganble
3 30

3

3

0

1Pt Ganble
3

5

4

Ly

Scor e

54
51
46
43
17
16
13
13
11

Ly

Scor e

17
10

Ly

Scor e

45
11
11
Elim

Ly

Scor e

18
17
9



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, September 28, 2025

Performancel Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 20034 Lucy D. Pisarski
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 16020 Wbody S. Fl oyd
2 16015 Suener S. Wall ace
3 16025 Fi ona G Nel son
16007 Bertie K. Stuart
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 12001 Fire S. Maxey
2 12022 Dai sy C. Swain
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 08017 Mexi a R Davi es
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 04004 Lily K. Brookshire
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Per f or mance |
Ti me 5Pt

32.32 1

Per f or mance |

Ti me 5Pt
40. 00 0
50. 93 0
47.53 0

Absent

Per f or mance |

Ti ne 5Pt
38.53 2
36. 54 0

Per f or mance |
Ti me 5Pt

47.09 0

Per f or mance |
Ti me 5Pt

No Ti ne 0

20 inch
3Pt 2Pt
2 2
16 i nch
3Pt 2Pt
2 1
2 1
1 0
12 inch
3Pt 2Pt
1 1
2 1
8 inch
3Pt 2Pt
0 0
4 inch
3Pt 2Pt
1 1

Judge: Roger
1Pt Ganble
4 30
Judge: Roger
1Pt Ganble
3 30

2
2
Judge: Roger
1Pt Ganble
5 30
4 30
Judge: Roger
1Pt Ganble
2
Judge: Roger
1Pt Ganble
3

Ly
Score

49

Ly
Scor e

41
10

Ly
Scor e

50
42

Ly
Score

Ly
Score

8



Sunday, September 28, 2025
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24001 Dut ch C. Deen 41.52 2 1 1 6 30 51

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge:
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 1Pt Ganble Score
20038 G nmi H. Roman 42. 63 23
2 20010 Li evee A Ulrich 29. 83 1 2 2 5 20
20001 Tilly R Hunton 39.52 18
20045 Suri K. Ket ner Absent
20028 Harmond J. lbarra FEO
20026 Benj am n K. Stinmson Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16016 Qzzie A. Legendre No Ti e 1 1 1 3 13
16034 Caper D. Spence FEO
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12016 Canmi C. Poner oy 41. 29 1 1 1 4 14
2 12002 Sunny C. Webber 51.13 1 1 1 4 14
3 12017 Kai E. Stockton No Tinme 1 0 2 3 12
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
08009 Wley Riley B. Bolger Absent



Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 12.5%



Sunday, September 28, 2025
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Roger Ly

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16019 Roscoe S. Wrl ey 32.81 0 3 1 4 15
2 16005 Vi X L. Carson No Time 0 2 1 3 11

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

CoOOCOOON



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1Q

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WN PP
OO0O00

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1Q
2
3

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1Q

Arnband Call Name

24003

Trick

Arnband Call Name

20039
20007
20041
20023
20033
20030
20012
20021
20020
20036
20022
20019
20017
20037
20015
20025
20043

Hula Grl
Jackpot
Vi br ant
Zander
Ar ai

Dext er

Fi nl ey
Chai
Zephyr
Bet
Jetta

Fi k- shun
Rooki e
Blitz

Kr onme
Birdie
Jesko

Arnband Call Name

16038
16023
16004
16031

Tara

Leel a
Ni nj a
Gitty

Arnband Call Name

12013

Ty

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Sunday, September 28, 2025
Masters Gamblers

18 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me 5Pt
J. M eskey 41. 89 1
18 seconds Mast er s

Handl er Ti me 5Pt
R Cul pepper 38.21 2
S. Lindsay 40. 05 2
A Braid 39.73 2
S. Ferrie 37.81 1
N. Nance No Ti e 2
S. Brooks 35. 48 2
S. Ferrie 31. 68 2
D. Barrett 32.24 2
A Braid 40. 41 2
D. Carson 41. 20 2
S. Lindsay 31.99 2
R Cul pepper 32. 96 1
P. Friauf 43. 04 2
P. Friauf 32. 37 1
S. Brooks No Ti e 2
D. Kuehne No Ti e 0
N. Schramm Absent

19 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me 5Pt
L. Long 42.10 2
H. Rabal ai s 46. 13 2
A. Bennett 38.78 2
C. Ski nner 45, 24 2
19 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me 5Pt
S. Nel son 43. 42 2

3

OCONDNPFPEFPPNWWWPANRERPRPEPPRP

NEFEDNBP

24 inch Judge:

3Pt 2Pt

20 inch Judge:

3Pt 2Pt

OFRP OOARARMNMNNEPEPNNMNNEFONSA

16 inch Judge:

3Pt 2Pt

ONDN DM

12 inch Judge:

3Pt 2Pt

Roger Ly
1Pt Ganbl e
6 30

Roger Ly
1Pt Ganbl e
5 30
5 30
4 30
3 30

6

5

4

6

6

6

5

6

5

5

4

0

Roger Ly
1Pt Ganbl e
4 30
5

6

6

Roger Ly
1Pt Ganbl e
5 30

Scor e

54

Scor e

56
52
47
46
32
28
27
27
24
23
22
22
21
16
16
Elim

Scor e

55
25
23
22

Scor e

50



2 12008 Pi ka K. Pi hakari
3 12014 Magi c M Har di ng
12011 Pi cabo B. Boyer
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 08015 Filly J. Thomas
2 08004 Amber E. Stockton
3 08016 Yaht zee M Bilicki
08003 Fast Eddie B. Bol ger
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 28
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 28.6%

41. 75
40. 43
46. 21

Mast er s
Ti me

41. 63
48. 82
41. 37
Absent

2 3 1 5 26
2 2 0 7 23
2 1 2 5 22
8 inch Judge: Roger Ly
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 3 1 5 30 56
2 1 1 5 20
2 1 1 4 19



Sunday, September 28, 2025
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20003 Sage C. Mreles 48. 85 2 2 1 5 23

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16010 Pi xel D. Bridge 40. 70 1 3 2 4 22
2 16035 Seel ey A Ulrich 39.50 1 2 2 4 19
3 16027 Dash K. Udovi c 35. 38 1 1 2 4 16

16039 Zonda N. Schramm Absent
16003 Bender H. Rabal ai s Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12012 Dottie A. Legendre No Ti e 2 1 2 5 22
2 12009 Max! C. Ragan No Ti e 1 1 1 3 13
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
08013 Teddy B. Bol ger Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 21 seconds Performance |11 4 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 04005 Pagnee D. Onstott 40. 38 0 2 4 3 17
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, September 28, 2025
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Roger Ly

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12015 Har | ey K. Cocker ham No Ti e 0 1 2 3 10

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 21 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Roger Ly

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 08001 Ryker D. Spence 39. 53 2 0 2 3 30 47

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 22 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Roger Ly

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

04001 Coco B. Bol ger Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

-10-



D stance: 161 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20011 Dr ax
2 Q 20038 G nmmi
3 16008 Wllie
20045 Sur i
20006 Ighite
20040 Nova
20018 Ferrero
20010 Li evee
20009 Bandi t
20042 Dancer
20024 Sassy
20016 Dash
D stance: 159 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16028 Chi ef
2 Q 16037 Kol sch
16034 Caper
16029 Tito
D stance: 157 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12017 Kai
2 Q 12005 Confetti
12020 Pupper
12015 Chessi e
12014 Joey
D stance: 157 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 08003 Fast Eddie

Sunday, September 28, 2025
Starters Standard

71 seconds
Handl er

WIliams
Ronman

Bl ase

Ket ner

Al exander
Burris

Al exander
Ulrich
Cocker ham
Franci s
Franci s
Ni codenus

ACCPRXRP>PCP>PCXRITITEL

70 seconds
Handl er

Wi ts

Martin
Spence
Onstott

Cowwm

74 seconds
Handl er

St ockt on
Swai n

Br ookshire
Kor nman
Wer | ey

moxOom

74 seconds
Handl er

B. Bol ger

Starters/ Novice 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R

35.
50.
49. 43
50. 00
.41
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
FEO
FEO
FEO

48
94

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

§6688

Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R

41.53 0
51. 28 0
FEO

Absent

Starters/ Novice 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R

71.79
72.67
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

O OO oo

Starters/ Novice 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts R

107.94 33.94 0

-11-

Judge:
S

OO OONEFPEFL, OO

Judge:

o

Judge:

O OO oo

Judge:
S

0

Roger
F

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Roger
F

0
0

Roger
F

O OO oo

Roger
F

0

E

P RPPFPPOOOOO

E

0
0

E

R R P OO

E

0

Ly

Ly

Ly

Ly

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

33.94



2 08009 Wley Riley B. Bolger 141. 85
08007 G aci e L. Weiss No Tinme

08005 Trixie

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

K. Brookshire No Ti ne

20
1

Total Number of Dogs FEO 4

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0
0
6
30. 0%

-12-

67. 85

o

o o

o o

67.85
Elim
Elim



D stance: 161 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 20034
2 04006

D stance: 161 yards SCT:

Lucy
Cakl ey

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 16007
2 Q 16026
3 16015
16025
16020

D stance: 159 yards SCT:

Bertie
Pi per
Suener
Fi ona
Whody

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 12001
2 12022

D stance: 157 yards SCT:

Fire
Dai sy

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 08017

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs FEO
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Mexi a

Sunday, September 28, 2025
Performance| Standard

74 seconds
Handl er

D. Pisarski
For syt he

74 seconds
Handl er

St uart
Runbur g
Wal | ace
Nel son
Fl oyd

73 seconds
Handl er

S. Maxey
C. Swain

75 seconds
Handl er

R. Davi es

Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts

58. 49
103. 16 29. 16

Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:

Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:

Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts
41. 03

63. 37

90. 71 16. 71
No Ti nme

No Ti nme

Ti me TFl ts
61. 75

78.53 5.53

Ti me TFl ts
90. 70 15. 70

-13-

O OO oo
O OO oo
O OO oo
PP, OOO

Scor e

20. 00
54.16

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
16. 71
Elim
Elim

Scor e

15.70



Sunday, September 28, 2025
Advanced Standard

D stance: 182 yards SCT: 61 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

24001 Dut ch C. Deen

Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 57 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 20001 Tilly R Hunt on

2 20035 Artenus G .. C Chaney
20037 Blitz P. Fri auf
20044 Dai sy Mae D. Philli ppi
20026 Benj am n K. Stinmson

Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 63 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 12016 Canmi C. Poneroy
2 Q 12013 Ty S. Nel son
3 12002 Sunny C. Webber

Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 08014 Xena J. Spangfors

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

WWOORrkro

7.5%

Advanced 24 inch

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne

Advanced 20 inch

Ti me TFl ts

44. 17

59. 52 2.52
No Ti e

FEO

Absent

Advanced 12 inch

Ti me TFl ts
44. 65
53. 89
95. 36 32.36

Advanced 8 inch

Ti me TFl ts

91. 09 24.09

- 14-

o
=
N
o

o
o
o
o

Scor e

Elim

Scor e
0. 00

47.52
Elim

Scor e
0. 00

0. 00
32. 36

Scor e

54. 09



Sunday, September 28, 2025
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 60 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16019 Roscoe S. Wrl ey No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

cocococoor

-15-



D stance: 193 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
24003 Trick
20002 Koza
D stance: 193 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 20030 Dext er
2 Q 20020 Zephyr
3 Q 20039 Hula Grl
4 Q 20036 Bet
Q 20031 Spirit
Q 20041 Vi br ant
20032 Trust
20043 Jesko
20033 Ar ai
20027 Rosi e
20023 Zander
20022 Jetta
20021 Chai
20019 Fi k- shun
20017 Rooki e
20012 Fi nl ey
20007 Jackpot
20025 Birdie
20015 Kr one
20013 Roo
D stance: 189 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
1 16001 Fi nesse
2 16031 Gitty
16038 Tara
16023 Leel a
16004 Ni nj a
16017 Bohd

Sunday, September 28, 2025

Masters Standard

56 seconds Mast er s

Handl er Ti me TFl ts

J. M eskey No Ti e

J. Lolich No Ti e
55 seconds Mast er s

Handl er Ti me TFl ts

S. Brooks 31.11

A Braid 33.13

R Cul pepper 37. 32

D. Carson 39.24

S. Wits 40. 08

A Braid 41. 69

B. Otale 29. 29

N. Schranmm No Ti e

N. Nance No Ti e

K. Udovi c No Ti e

S. Ferrie No Ti e

S. Lindsay No Ti e

D. Barrett No Ti e

R Cul pepper No Ti e

P. Friauf No Ti e

S. Ferrie No Ti e

S. Lindsay No Ti e

D. Kuehne FEO

S. Brooks FEO

S. Cossart Absent
55 seconds Mast er s

Handl er Ti me TFl ts

B. Otale 29. 32

C. Ski nner 43. 84

L. Long No Ti e

H. Rabal ai s No Ti e

A. Bennett No Ti e

J. Hanson Absent

-16-

24 inch Judge:

R

0
0

20 inch Judge:

R

eNeoloNeoleoleolololNoNololololololNollo]

16 inch Judge:

R

O OO oo

Roger
S

0
0

Roger
S

OO OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OPFrPOO0OO0OOO0OOo

Roger
S

O OOrEF

Ly
F

0
0

Ly

Tm

eNeoloNeoleoleolololNoNololololololNollo]

Ly

O OO oo

m

PR RPRRPRRPRPRPRRRRLROOOOOOO

R R P OO

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.0

OO OOOO

o

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333333

Scor e

5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim



Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han

1 Q 12011 Pi cabo

2 12021 Yet i
12021 Happy
12014 Magi ¢
12008 Pi ka

A AL

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 62 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 Q 08015 Filly J.

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

dl er

Boyer
Martin
Cabani ss
Har di ng
Pi hakar i

conds
dl er

Thomas

Mast er s
Ti me

44. 63
42. 45
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

Mast er s
Ti me

34.01

-17-

12 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

O oOoOoOr o

8 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0

Roger
S

OO oOor o

Roger
S

0

Ly

Ly

Tm

O OO oo

F

0

R R P OO

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00



D stance: 193 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 20003 Sage

D stance: 193 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
16035 Seel ey
16010 Pi xe
16027 Dash
16022 Caynman
16003 Bender

D stance: 189 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 12009 Max!

D stance: 185 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 08018 Pitch
08019 Ky
08013  Teddy

D stance: 185 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
04002 Kui per
04005 Pagnee

Sunday, September 28, 2025
Performancelll Standard

61 seconds
Handl er

C. Mreles

60 seconds
Handl er

Ulrich
Bri dge
Udovi c
Nance
Rabal ai s

IZXx0>»

60 seconds
Handl er

C. Ragan

61 seconds
Handl er

J. Thomas
C. Poner oy
B. Bol ger

67 seconds
Handl er

J. Labs
D. Onstott

Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
45. 57 0

Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0
FEO
Absent
Absent

Perf ormance |11 12 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
32.39 0

Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
38.99 0
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0

Perf ormance |11 4 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
Absent

-18-

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

o

Judge:
S

Roger Ly
F E
0 0
Roger Ly
F E
0 1
0 1
Roger Ly
F E
0 0
Roger Ly
F E
0 0
0 1
0 1
Roger Ly
F E
0 1

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e
5. 00

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

2

Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Sunday, September 28, 2025

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 66 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
04001 Coco B. Bol ger No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coococoor

-20-



D stance: 193 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 20002 Koza

2 Q 24003 Trick

D stance: 193 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 20031 Spirit

2 20033 Ar ai
20043 Jesko
20041 Vi br ant
20036 Bet
20030 Dext er
20017 Rooki e
20012 Fi nl ey
20020 Zephyr
20027 Rosi e
20025 Birdie
20013 Roo

D stance: 189 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
16001 Fi nesse
16038 Tara
16031 Gitty
16017 Bohd
16004 Ni nj a

D stance: 185 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 12008 Pi ka

2 Q 12011 Pi cabo
12021 Happy

Sunday, September 28, 2025
Masters Standard Rd #2

56 seconds
Handl er

J. Lolich
J. M eskey

55 seconds
Handl er

Wi ts
Nance
Schramm
Brai d
Car son
Br ooks
Fri auf
Ferrie
Brai d
Udovi c
Kuehne
Cossart

WOXRP>PNTOVLOP>ZZ0

55 seconds
Handl er

Otale
Long

Ski nner
Hanson
Bennet t

>e0rm

56 seconds
Handl er

K. Pi hakari
B. Boyer
K. Cabani ss

Masters 24 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
31.30 0 0 0 0 0. 00
44. 82 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Masters 20 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
43. 27 0 0 0 0 0. 00
34.31 1 0 0 0 5.00
No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Absent
FEO
Absent

Masters 16 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Masters 12 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
37.11 0 0 0 0 0. 00
47.73 0 0 0 0 0. 00
No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
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12014 Magi c M Har di ng No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
12021 Yet i B. Martin No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 62 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
08015 Filly J. Thomas No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

NOITOORFRO R

7.8%
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D stance: 193 yards SCT: 60 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

16035 Seel ey
16010 Pi xe
16027 Dash
16022 Caynman

ZXx0>»

D stance: 189 yards SCT: 60 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

12009 Max! C.

D stance: 185 yards SCT: 61 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
08018 Pitch J.
08013 Teddy B.

D stance: 185 yards SCT: 67 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

04005 Pagnee D.

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, September 28, 2025
Performancelll Standard Rd #2

conds
dl er

Ulrich
Bri dge

Udovi ¢
Nance

conds
dl er

Ragan

conds
dl er

Thomas
Bol ger

conds
dl er

Onstott

coocooh~N

Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0
Absent
Absent

Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0

Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
Absent

Perf ormance |11 4 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
Absent
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Judge:
S

o

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Roger Ly
F E
0 1
0 1
Roger Ly
F E
0 1
Roger Ly
F E
0 1
Roger Ly
F E

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e



Sunday, September 28, 2025
Veterans Standard Rd #2
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Sunday, September 28, 2025
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Di stance: 203 yards SCT: 54 seconds Everyone 24 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
20002 Koza J. Lolich No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 203 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 20033 Arai N. Nance 32.41 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 20015 Kr ome S. Brooks 37.38 0 1 0 0 5.00
3 20012 Fi nl ey S. Ferrie 39. 90 1 0 0 0 5.00
20017 Rooki e P. Friauf 40. 24 1 1 0 0 10. 00
20030 Dext er S. Brooks 38. 43 0 0 1 0 20. 00
20011 Dr ax M WIlians 40.91 0 0 1 0 20. 00
20023 Zander S. Ferrie 34.78 0 2 1 0 30. 00
20032  Trust B. Otale 44.91 1 1 1 0 30. 00
20043 Jesko N. Schramm No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20045 Suri K. Ket ner Absent
20022 Jetta S. Lindsay Absent
20013 Roo S. Cossart Absent
20007 Jackpot S. Lindsay Absent
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16029 Tito D. Onstott Absent
16017 Bohdi J. Hanson Absent
D stance: 197 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 12008 Pi ka K. Pi hakari 39.94 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 12021 Happy K. Cabani ss 45. 74 0 0 0 0 0. 00
12016 Canmi C. Poneroy Absent
12014 Magi ¢ M Har di ng Absent
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D stance: 197 yards SCT: 56 seconds Everyone 8 inch Judge: Roger Ly

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
1 08015 Filly J. Thomas 37.48 0 1 0 0 5.00
08003 Fast Eddie B. Bol ger Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 2
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Sunday, September 28, 2025
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

D stance: 203 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16007 Bertie K. Stuart 66. 83 13.83 0 1 0 0 18. 83
16026 Pi per S. Runburg Absent
16022 Caynman N. Nance Absent
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 56 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
12019 Abby K. Ket ner Absent
12006 Fi nnegan B. Plunbtree Absent
D stance: 197 yards SCT: 56 seconds Everyone 8 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 08008 Aiver J. lbarra 49. 33 0 1 0 0 5. 00
2 08018 Pitch J. Thonas 52.21 0 1 1 0 25.00
08019 Ky C. Poneroy Absent
08013 Teddy B. Bol ger Absent
D stance: 197 yards SCT: 59 seconds Everyone 4 inch Judge: Roger Ly
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
04005 Pagnee D. Onstott Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Sunday, September 28, 2025

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 54 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Sub
1 12015 Har | ey K. Cocker ham No Ti e 0
Openi ng: 56 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Sub
1 08001 Ryker D. Spence No Ti e 0
Openi ng: 58 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Sub
1 04003 Ket ch D. Stein 23. 80 1+2 0
04001 Coco B. Bol ger Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Sunday, September 28, 2025
Performance |l Snooker

Perf ormance |11
Handl er

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 20003 Sage C. Mreles

Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1S 16027 Dash K. Udovi c
2 16011 Sasha C. Mat hes
3 16035 Seel ey A Ulrich

16010 Pi xel D. Bridge
16009 Sig D. Ward

Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 12012 Dottie A. Legendre
2 12009 Max! C. Ragan

Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1S 08018 Pitch J. Thomas
2 08019 Ky C. Poner oy

08013 Teddy B. Bol ger
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified: 20.0%

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

41.70

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

40. 03
41.52
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

12 inch Judge:

Ti me

39. 86
No Ti nme

8 inch Judge:

Ti me
57.17

36. 32
Absent
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Court ney Keys
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Sub

1+4 1+7 146 1+3 5

Court ney Keys
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Sub

1+4 1+4 146 1+3 2
1+4 1+3 1+3

1+4 1+7 1+6

1+7 1+7 1+0

1+3 1+0

O OO -~

Court ney Keys
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Sub

1+4 1+6 1+3 20
1+7 1+7 0

Court ney Keys
RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Sub

1+7 1+7 146 145 9
1+4 1+6 146 145 0

29

48
22
20
17

36
16

38
25



Openi ng: 50 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1 24001 Dut ch
2 24003 Trick
3 20002 Koza
Openi ng: 50 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 20033 Arai
2S 20015 Kr ome
3 S 20039 Hula Grl
4 Q 20030 Dext er
Q 20036 Bet
Q 20031 Spirit
Q 20020 Zephyr
20022 Jetta
20007 Jackpot
20021 Chai
20023 Zander
20041 Vi br ant
20017 Rooki e
20019 Fi k- shun
20026 Benj am n
Openi ng: 52 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 16023 Leel a
2 Q 16038 Tara
3 16004 Ni nj a
16016 Qzzi e
16031 Gitty
Openi ng: 52 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1 12002 Sunny

Sunday, September 28, 2025

M aster s Snooker
Masters 24 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me
C. Deen 49. 87
J. M eskey 43. 69
J. Lolich 35.81
Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me
N. Nance 44. 10
S. Brooks 46. 78
R Cul pepper 44. 33
S. Brooks 42. 25
D. Carson 45. 97
S. Wits 48. 24
A. Braid 39. 69
S. Lindsay No Ti e
S. Lindsay No Ti e
D. Barrett No Ti ne
S. Ferrie 24.10
A. Braid No Ti ne
P. Fri auf 15. 01
R Cul pepper No Ti e
K. Stinmson Absent
Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me
H. Rabal ai s 46. 49
L. Long 46. 71
A. Bennett 48. 74
A. Legendre 41. 26
C. Ski nner No Ti ne
Masters 12 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me
C. Webber No Ti ne
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Court ney Keys

RC1 RC2

1+4 1+7
1+3 1+5
1+7 1+7

Court ney Keys

RC1 RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+3
1+4
1+4

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+0

Court ney Keys

RC1 RC2

1+4 1+7
1+7 1+7
1+7 1+7
1+4 1+6

Court ney Keys

RC1 RC2

1+4 1+7

1+5
1+6
1+7

1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+5
1+5
1+0

1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0

1+6

RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Sub

1+3
1+4

RC4

1+5
1+5
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3

1+3
1+3

RC4
1+3

1+3
1+3

RC4

1+3

)]

RC5 RC6 C s

27
27
27
27
27
20

OO oo onN

RC5 RC6 C s
27
20

0

RC5 RC6 O s

Sub

Sub

Sub

28
27
26

56
55
54
53
48
42
41
28
20
17
16
15

51
47
36
22

0

26



T2 12011 Pi cabo B. Boyer No Ti e 1+4 1+7 0 13
T2 12021  Yeti B. Martin No Tinme 1+4 1+7 0 13
Openi ng: 54 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Sub
1S 08015 Filly Thomas 49. 25 1+7 1+7 146 145 27 56
2 Q 08004 Amber St ockt on 55. 16 1+4 1+4 1+5 1+5 27 49

J

E.
08009 Wley Riley B. Bolger Absent
08003 Fast Eddie B. Bol ger Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 27

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 40.7%
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Sunday, September 28, 2025
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Sub
1 Q 16005 Vix L. Carson 52. 89 1+4 1+5 1+2 27 41

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Sunday, September 28, 2025
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Courtney
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
1 Q 20001 Tilly R. Hunton 37.00 1+4
2 20037 Blitz P. Friauf 53. 04 1+7
3 20045 Sur i K. Ket ner No Ti e 1+6
20038 G nmmi H. Roman No Ti e 1+4
20009 Bandi t K. Cocker ham No Ti e 1+4
20044 Dai sy Mae D. Philli ppi No Ti e 1+6
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Courtney
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
1 16028 Chi ef S. Wiits 3. 60 1+0
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Courtney
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
1 Q 12016 Canmi C. Poneroy 43. 39 1+4
2 Q 12013 Ty S. Nel son 43. 11 1+7
3 12017 Kai E. Stockton 50. 96 1+4
12014 Magi ¢ M Har di ng No Ti e 1+4
Openi ng: 54 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: Courtney
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1
1 08014 Xena J. Spangfors No Ti e 1+4
2 08016 Yaht zee M Bilicki No Ti e 1+0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 23.1%
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Keys

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+4

Keys

RC2

RC3

143
1+5
1+6
1+6

RC3

Keys

RC2

1+6
1+5

RC3

1+6
143

1+4 1+4

1+0

Keys

RC2

1+0

RC3

1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Sub

1+5

O o ouN N

RC4A RC5 RC6 C's Sub
0

RC4A RC5 RC6 C's Sub
1+5 27
1+2 27
20
0

RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Sub

1+2 0
0

44
30
26
19
10

52
48
35

6

15



Sunday, September 28, 2025
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Sub

1 Q 16007 Bertie K. Stuart 40. 51 1+4 146 1+4 20 37

2 16019 Roscoe S. Wrl ey 35. 28 1+4 1+5 1+3 9 24

3 16026 Pi per S. Runburg No Ti e 1+3 1+6 1+4 5 21
16020 Wbody S. Fl oyd No Ti e 1+4 1+0 0 6
16025 Fi ona G Nel son No Tinme 1+0 0 1

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Sub

1 Q 12001 Fire S. Maxey 42. 25 1+4 1+5 1+3 27 42

2 12022 Dai sy C. Swain 69. 63 1+4 1+7 1+0 9 23

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

2

Percent Qualified: 28.6%

- 34-



Sunday, September 28, 2025

Starters Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/ Novice

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 Q 16008 Willie H. Bl ase

2 Q 20029 Ki mber D. ward

3 20040 Nova A Burris
20011 Dr ax M WIIliams
20010 Li evee A Ulrich
20042 Dancer L. Francis
20024 Sassy L. Francis

Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
1 16037 Kol sch B. Martin
2 16034 Caper D. Spence

Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1 12015 Chessi e C. Kor nman

2 12005 Confetti C. Swain

3 12014 Joey S. Wrl ey
08010 Stryker K. Brookshire

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 08005 Trixie

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
1

Percent Qualified:

K. Brookshire

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

37.95
52.91
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
FEO
FEO

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

12 inch Judge:

Ti me

49. 90
No Ti e
No Ti e
FEO

8 inch Judge:

Ti me

No Ti ne

- 35-

Court ney Keys
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Sub

1+7 1+6 1+4 27
1+4 1+6 1+4 20
1+4 1+5 1+3 5
1+7 0
1+0 0

Court ney Keys
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Sub

1+4 1+6 0
1+7 0

Court ney Keys
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Sub

1+4 1+5 1+3 14
1+4 0
1+0 0

Court ney Keys
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Sub

1+4 1+6 1+4 2

47
37
20

a1

19



D stance: 200 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

08001 Ryker

D stance: 196 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 04003
2 04001

Ket ch
Coco

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, September 28, 2025

57 secon
Handl e

D. Spe

57 secon
Handl e

D. Ste
B. Bol

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs FEG O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified:

Veterans Jumpers
ds Vet er ans 8 inch
r Ti me TFl ts
nce No Ti ne
ds Vet er ans 4 inch
r Ti me TFl ts
in 43. 61
ger 60. 16 3.16
3.3%
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Judge:
R

0

Judge:
R

0
0

Court ney Keys

S

0

F

0

E

Court ney Keys

S

F

E

0
0

Scor e

Elim

Scor e



Di stance: 204 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call
1 Q 20003 Sage
D stance: 204 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call
1 Q 16011 Sasha
2 16010 Pi xe
3 16005  Vix
16035 Seel ey
16022 Caynman
16009 Sig
16039 Zonda
16003 Bender
Di stance: 200 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call
12009 Max!
D stance: 196 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call
1 08013  Teddy
D stance: 196 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call
1 Q 04002 Kui per

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Sunday, September 28, 2025
Performancelll Jumpers

54 seconds Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
C. Mreles 38. 25 0

52 seconds Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
C. Mat hes 39. 60 0
D. Bridge 30. 88 0
L. Carson 52.17 0.17 2
A. Ulrich No Ti ne 0
N. Nance No Ti ne 0
D. Ward No Ti ne 0
N. Schramm Absent
H. Rabal ai s Absent

53 seconds Perf ormance |11 12 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
C. Ragan No Ti e 0

53 seconds Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
B. Bol ger 88. 65 35. 65 0

57 seconds Perf ormance |11 4 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
J. Labs 39.78 0
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Judge:

Judge:

eoNeoNeolNoll el

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:
S

Court ney Keys
F E Score

0 0 0. 00

Court ney Keys
F E Score

0. 00
5.00
10. 17
Elim
Elim
Elim

OO OO oo
PR, PFPOOO

Court ney Keys
F E Score

0 1 Elim

Court ney Keys
F E Score

0 0 35. 65

Court ney Keys
F E Score

0 0 0. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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D stance: 204 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 24003 Trick
24001 Dut ch
20002 Koza

D stance: 204 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 20033 Ar ai

2 Q 20007 Jackpot

3 Q 20017 Rooki e

4 Q 20032 Tr ust
20030 Dext er
20021 Chai
20036 Bet
20027 Rosi e
20041 Vi br ant
20039 Hula Grl
20022 Jetta
20020 Zephyr
20019 Fi k- shun
20001 Tilly
20043 Jesko
20035 Artenus G ..
20026 Benj am n
20025 Birdie
20015 Kr one
20013 Roo

D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
16038 Tara
16031 Gitty
16023 Leel a
16004 Ni nj a
16001 Fi nesse

Sunday, September 28, 2025

Masters Jumpers

50 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
J. M eskey 35. 36 0
C. Deen No Ti e 0
J. Lolich No Ti e 0

48 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
N. Nance 26. 77 0
S. Lindsay 27.54 0
P. Friauf 27.71 0
B. Otale 28. 07 0
S. Brooks 27.70 0
D. Barrett 28.18 0
D. Carson 29.51 0
K. Udovi c 29. 31 0
A Braid No Ti e 0
R Cul pepper No Ti e 0
S. Lindsay No Ti e 0
A Braid No Ti e 0
R Cul pepper No Ti e 0
R Hunton No Ti e 0
N. Schramm Absent
C. Chaney Absent
K. Stinmson Absent
D. Kuehne FEO
S. Brooks FEO
S. Cossart Absent

49 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
L. Long No Ti e 0
C. Ski nner 3.00 0
H. Rabal ai s No Ti e 0
A. Bennett No Ti e 0
B. Otale No Ti e 0
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Court ney Keys

S

o o

Court ney Keys

S

O O0OO0OO0OO0OONRFPRFRPEFLPOOOO

Court ney Keys

S

O OO oo

F

o o

F

eNeoNoNeolNeolelelololNolNollollolo)

F

O OO oo

E

=

E

PRPPRPPPPOOOOCOOOO

E

R

Scor e

0.00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
10. 00
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Ul UlO O OO

33333

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



Di stance: 196 yards SCT: 49 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 12007 Bi shop D. Stein 32.04
2 Q 12011 Pi cabo B. Boyer 44.52
12002 Sunny C. Webber No Ti e
D stance: 196 yards SCT: 53 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 08015 Filly J. Thonas 35.12
2 08016 Yaht zee M Bilicki 27.64
3 08009 Wley Riley B. Bolger 102. 17 49. 17
08003 Fast Eddie B. Bol ger No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 29
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 27.6%
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12 inch Judge:

R

0
0
0

8 inch Judge:

R

OoOpFr OO

Court ney Keys

S

o o

Court ney Keys

S

OO oOopr o

F

o o

F

O O oo

E
0

0
1

E

= O OO

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
54. 17
Elim



Sunday, September 28, 2025
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 50 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16020 Wbody S. Fl oyd Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

coocoOoOrO
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Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 47 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 20038 G mm H. Ronman
2 Q 20009 Bandi t K. Cocker ham
3 20037 Blitz P. Friauf
20028 Hamond J. lbarra
20044 Dai sy Mae D. Phillipp
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 48 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 12016 Canmi C. Poneroy
2 Q 12013 Ty S. Nel son
3 12014 Magi ¢ M Har di ng
12017 Kai E. Stockton
12014 Joey S. Wrl ey
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 52 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
08014 Xena J. Spangfors
08005 Trixie K. Brookshire
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 36.4%

Sunday, September 28, 2025
Advanced Jumpers

20 inch
TFl ts

Advanced
Ti me

33.02
34. 43
21. 89
31.08
No Ti e

12 inch
TFl ts

Advanced
Ti me

27. 41
34. 36
27. 37
No Ti e
Absent

8 inch
TFl ts

Advanced
Ti me

No Ti nme
No Ti nme
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Judge: Courtney Keys
R S F E

O OO oo
O ONOO
OpFr OO0OO0O
O OOOo

Judge: Courtney Keys

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0
0 0 0 1
Judge: Courtney Keys

R S F E

0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
20. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
20. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim



D stance: 153 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20034 Lucy
04006 Cakl ey
D stance: 153 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16007 Bertie
2 Q 16019 Roscoe
3 Q 16025 Fi ona
16026 Pi per
16015 Suener
D stance: 150 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 12001 Fire
2 12022 Dai sy
D stance: 147 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 08002 Sut t on
2 08017 Mexi a
D stance: 147 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 04004 Lily
08011 Zar a

Sunday, September 28, 2025
Performance | Jumpers

46 seconds
Handl er

D. Pisarski
J. Forsythe

46 seconds
Handl er

K. Stuart
S. Wrl ey
G Nel son
S. Runburg
S. Wl l ace

45 seconds
Handl er

S. Maxey
C. Swain

46 seconds
Handl er

C. Kornnman
R. Davi es

49 seconds
Handl er

K. Brookshire
E. Stockton

Per f or mance |
Ti me TFl ts

35.64

No Ti ne

Per f or mance |
Ti me TFl ts

30. 27

37. 86

42. 30

35. 39

62. 85 16. 85

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts
31.52
71. 28 26. 28

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts
54. 43 8. 43
73. 96 27. 96

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts
60. 09 11. 09
No Ti ne
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20 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

8 inch Judge:

4 inch Judge:

Court ney Keys

R S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 1 0 1 Elim

Court ney Keys

R S F E Score
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 1 0 0 5.00
0 2 0 0 26. 85

Court ney Keys

R S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 1 0 0 31.28

Court ney Keys

R S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0 8.43
0 0 0 0 27. 96

Court ney Keys

R S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0 11. 09
0 0 0 1 Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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D stance: 153 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20045 Suri
D stance: 153 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20018 Ferrero

2 Q 20011 Dr ax
3 Q 16008 Wllie
Q 20029 Ki mber
20006 Ighite
20040 Nova
20010 Li evee
20042 Dancer
20016 Dash
20024 Sassy
D stance: 150 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16037 Kol sch
2 16024 Qakl ey
3 16034 Caper
16029 Tito
D stance: 147 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 08010 Stryker
2 12015 Chessi e
3 12005 Confetti
D stance: 147 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 08012 | zzy

Sunday, September 28, 2025
StartersJumpers

43 seconds Starters/ Novice 24 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Ket ner No Ti ne 0

43 seconds Starters/ Novice 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
J. Al exander 23.98 0
M WIIlians 24. 45 0
H. Bl ase 26. 19 0
D. Ward 37. 46 0
J. Al exander 22.35 0
A. Burris 30.21 0
A. Ulrich 29. 38 0
L. Francis FEO
K. N codenus FEO
L. Francis FEO

42 seconds Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
B. Martin 29. 93 0
L. Otale 28. 05 0
D. Spence 34. 23 0
D. Onstott Absent

43 seconds Starters/ Novice 12 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Brookshire 46. 22 3.22 0
C. Kornnman 40. 71 0
C. Swain 58. 92 15. 92 0

46 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
L. Weiss 53.20 7.20 0
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Judge: Courtney Keys
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Courtney Keys
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
2 0 0 10. 00
4 0 0 20. 00

Judge: Courtney Keys
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
3 0 0 15. 00

Judge: Courtney Keys
S F E Score
0 0 0 3.22
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 15.92

Judge: Courtney Keys
S F E Score
1 0 0 12. 20



2 08007 G aci e L. Weiss 97. 60 51. 60 0 2 0 0 61. 60

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

WOIOOWkKR k-

1.3%
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Sunday, September 28, 2025
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 24 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 20002 Koza J. Lolich 28.24 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 45 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 20023 Zander S. Ferrie 34.01 1 1 0 0 10. 00
2 20033  Arai N. Nance 41. 32 2 0 0 0 10. 00
3 20030 Dext er S. Brooks 32.00 0 2 1 0 30. 00
20015 Kr ome S. Brooks 39. 62 1 1 1 0 30. 00
20012 Fi nl ey S. Ferrie 39. 34 1 2 1 0 35. 00
20011 Dr ax M WIlians 43.19 3 1 1 0 40. 00
20045 Suri K. Ket ner No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20043 Jesko N. Schramm No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20032 Trust B. Otale No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20017 Rooki e P. Friauf No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20022 Jetta S. Lindsay Absent
20013 Roo S. Cossart Absent
20007 Jackpot S. Lindsay Absent
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 47 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 16029 Tito D. Onstott 44. 22 3 2 2 0 65. 00
16017 Bohdi J. Hanson Absent
Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 46 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 12021 Happy K. Cabani ss 48. 60 2. 60 1 1 0 0 12. 60
2 12008 Pi ka K. Pi hakari 48. 84 2.84 0 1 3 0 67.84
12016 Canmi C. Poneroy Absent
12014 Magi ¢ M Har di ng Absent
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Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 8 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
1 08015 Filly J. Thomas 40. 12 0 1 0 0 5.00
08003 Fast Eddie B. Bol ger Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: O
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Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 48 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 16007 Bertie K. Stuart
16026 Pi per S. Runburg
16022 Caynman N. Nance
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 12006 Fi nnegan B. Plunbtree
12019 Abby K. Ket ner
Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 49 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q 08008 diver J. lbarra
2 Q 08018 Pitch J. Thomas
08019 Ky C. Poner oy
08013 Teddy B. Bol ger
Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
04005 Pagnee D. Onstott
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

Sunday, September 28, 2025
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Everyone
Ti me

56. 81
Absent
Absent

Everyone
Ti me

64. 07
Absent

Everyone
Ti me
39.70
42.59

Absent
Absent

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti ne
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16 inch Judge:

TRl ts R
8.81 1
12 inch Judge:
TFl ts R
14. 07 2

8 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0

0

4 inch Judge:

TRl ts R

0

Court ney Keys
S F E

1 1 0

Court ney Keys
S F E

1 0 0

Court ney Keys

S F E
0 0 0
0 0 0

Court ney Keys
S F E

0 0 1

Scor e

38. 81

Scor e

29. 07

Scor e

Elim



D stance: 199 yards SCT: 70 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 16005 Vix L.

20036 Bet D.

2 Q 16027 Dash K.
Q 20019 Fi k- shun R.

4 Q 20003 Sage C.
Q 12008 Pi ka K.
16008 Willie H.

16011 Sasha C.

20026 Benj am n K.

D stance: 194 yards SCT: 73 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
2 12022 Dai sy C.
16029 Tito D.
04005 Pagnee D.
08013 Teddy B.

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, September 28, 2025

Combined Pairs

conds Perf. Conbi ned
dl er Ti me
Car son 57. 27
Car son
Udovi ¢ 45. 60
Cul pepper
Mreles 48. 99
Pi hakar i
Bl ase Absent
Mat hes Absent
Stinson
conds Perf. Conbi ned
dl er Ti me
Swai n 86. 74
Onstott
Onstott Absent
Bol ger
8
)

0

0

0

6

75. 0%
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Open

M ni

Judge:
R

0

Judge:
R

0

S

S

0

Courtney Keys

F

0

Courtney Keys

F

0

E

0

E

0

Scor e

62. 27

65. 60

48. 99

Scor e

86. 74



